

Civ DJ 213/20

INDOSPIRIT BARS P. LTD. Vs. RAVINDER KUMAR

Jan 20, 2023

Present: Mr. Girish Bhardwaj, ld. counsel for the plaintiff  
Mr. Hitender kapur, ld. counsel for the defendant

PW1 Mr. Sumit Sharma partly examined in chief and his further examination is deferred as he is not carrying complete documents.

To come up for further examination of PW-1 on 04.05.2023.

(Ajay Gulati-I)  
ADJ-02, WEST /Jan 20, 2023