

## INDOSPIRIT BARS P. LTD. Vs. RAVINDER KUMAR

11.01.2024

Present: Sh. Girish Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.  
Sh. Hitender Kapur, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

PW-1 has been further cross-examined and discharged.

Put up for PE on **08.04.2024**.

(SHIV KUMAR)

ADJ-02, West Distt. Tis Hazari Courts

Delhi: 11.01.2024