

INDOSPIRIT BARS P. LTD. Vs. RAVINDER KUMAR

24.10.2024

Present: Sh. Girish Bhardwaj, Ld counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Hitender Kapur along with Sh. Yatin Dhawan, Ld
counsels for the defendant.

DW-2 has been examined, cross examined and
discharged.

DW-3 has been examined, partly cross examined and
his further cross examination is deferred for the reason mentioned in
the testimony of DW-3.

Put up for further cross examination of DW-3 on
06.12.2024.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi:24.10.2024