

INDOSPIRIT BARS P. LTD. Vs. RAVINDER KUMAR

19.02.2025

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Sh. Yatin Dhawan, Ld counsel for defendant through
VC.

Witness/DW-3 is present in the court but none is
present on behalf of the plaintiff for conducting cross
examination of DW-3.

Last opportunity is given to the plaintiff to conclude
the cross examination of DW-3.

Put up for cross examination of DW-3 on
21.04.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
19.02.2025